Time Schedule (Design-Build 

Period of 104 weeks, Defect Liability Maintenance Period (DLMP) of 2 years from ROD 
and comprehensive Maintenance of 5 years after completion of DLMP  

G. Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/contract(s): Rs. 4,85,67,40,122.15/- (Rupees Four 

Hundred and Eighty-Five Crore Sixty-Seven Lakh Forty Thousand One Hundred and 
Twenty-Two and Fifteen Paise Only and Euro 2,679,469.73 (Excluding GST And Customs 
Duty) 

H. whether the promoter/ promoter group/ group companies have any interest in the entity that 

awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of interest and details thereof: